
• Energy and Economics - Features a hybrid or battery 
powered system that is simpler, faster and less expensive to 
operate and maintain. 

• Comfort and Confidence -Maximize your operators 
potential with an ergonomic design that keeps controls 
comfortably within reach and the view unobstructed. 

• Versatility and Value - Numerous attachments available 
including the Turf Groomer®, Quick Roll™ attachment and a 
variety of rollers for the best playing conditions. 

• Tradition and Trust - Uses Jacobsen Classic XP reels, 
trusted for the highest quality-of-cut at the top courses 
around the world. 

• Respectful and Responsible - No hydraulic oil to leak or 
change coupled with significantly reduced noise and 
exhaust emissions make the Eclipse 322 an environmenal 
champion. 

• The ONLY walking greens mowers with variable frequency 
of cut - for the finest quality cut in any conditions. 

• The ONLY walking greens mowers with onboard backlap-
ping - to quickly and easily maintain a superior quality of 
cut. 

• The ONLY walking greens mower with a fully isolation-
mounted engine, which dramatically reduces operator 
fatigue and excess vibration on the turf, resulting in a 
better, more consistent cut - day in and day out. 

• The ONLY walking greens mowers available in hybrid or 
battery drive, providing power, economy and low environ-
mental impact. 

• ONLY the Eclipse™ allows for quick and easy reel removal -
simply pull three pins, unhook the crossbar and unplug the 
electrical motor connection. This allows operators to easily 
mow two different heights of cut with one machine. 

Territory Managers: 
Tom Fuller 612-802-3149 tfuller@turfwerks.com 
Greg Bondy 612-308-0102 gbondy@turfwerks.com 
Mitch Stewart 515-240-8874 mstewart@turfwerks.com 
Eric Nielsen 605-202-1699 enielsen@turfwerks.com 
Rich Vining 605-201 -2971 rvining@turfwerks.com 

Parts Manager: 
Mark Anderson 605-336-1873 manderson@turfwerks.com 

2 9 0 5 Lex ington Ave. S Suite 2 
Eagan, M N 

800-592-9513 
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